81www.graco.com
A
ir
 O
li
Ordering Information
AO Series Divider Valves
24B237 Air/oil manifold assembly, 3-section

 O
li
Ordering Information
High Speed Spindl-Gard Systems
24B219 SPG-E-1-115-2-1-1
24R127 SPG-E-1-115-2-3-3
24V204 SPG-E-1-115-2-5-5
25C264 SPG-E-1-115-3-1-1-1
24V531 SPG-E-1-230-5-5-5-5-5-5
258301 SPG-E-1-115-6-3-3-3-3-3-3
258347 SPG-E-1-115-6-3-3-3-1-1-3
26C261 SPG-E-1-230-8-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
564445 SPG-E-0-024-3-3-3-3
26C419 SPG-E-0-024-2-3-3
High Speed Spindl-Gard (HSSG) Blocks
563130 0.0015 in3 displacement
563131 0.0030 in3 displacement